BEZIRK - UNTERFRANKEN

Bezirks - Meisterschaft - 2002
Bogen - FITA - Runde

Schiitzenklasse

Start Nr Name

1. 19C Worrlein Bruno
2 . 21D Dr. Thein Giinther
3. 19D Roth Friedrich
4. 16C Hefter Josef
. 20C Gussek Klaus
. 25C Wohlfart Jirgen
. 23D Weyermanns Giinther
. 22A Vogel Dieter
9. 22B Gratfmanns Uwe

10. 19A Sochos Josef

11. 23C Trendel Riidiger
12. 24B Amend Bernd

13 . 22C Go6tz Helmut

14 . 23B Scheidler Diethelm
15. 25B Christ Jirgen

16, 20B Prowald Karlheinz
17, 19B Nagel Thomas

18 . 24C Janik Bernd

19. 20A Taylor Nick

20 . 23 A Bieber Jiirgen

21. 22D Busch Stefan

o0 ~J O\ Wh

Damenklasse

Start Nr Name

éf 1. 15A Opel Gudrun

. 14A Worrlein Roswitha
3. 14B Droste Maria R.
. 13A Leverenz Anneliesa

. 14C Grafmanns Claudia
. 13B Ott Carolin R.

7. 15D Schifer Jutta
8. 15C Rehl Andrea

Schiilerklasse A

Start Nr Name

/

= =!!-'_.-
*

. 5C Kogler Maximilian
. 4B Leidinger Ludwig

2
3. 4C Gloe Peter
4. 5D Karg Benedikt
d>. 35A Bauer Torben
6. 4D Schmuck Felix
7

5B Nigele Michael

Schilerklasse A /w
Start Nr
K1,

Name

4A Vogel Anna

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.10

VYerein

- BS Oberdiirrbach

SV Grafenrheinfeld
BSF Esselbach
BSF Esselbach

SG Kleinlangheim

BGL SV Elfershausen
SG Kleinlangheim  v.A.in S.

Kgl.priv.Volkach
SG Klemlangheim
BSG Schweinfurt
SV Lohr

SV Lohr

BSF Esselbach

SG Klemlangheim
SV Lohr

BSG Gochsheim
SV Elsava Eschau
TV 1894 Zeil
BSG Schweinfurt
Treff Schimborn

Treff Schimborn

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.11

Verein

SV Grafenrheinfeld

BS Oberdiirrbach
SV 1917 Aschaffenburg

BS Fihrbriick

SG Kleinlangheim

SV 1917 Aschaffenburg
SV Elsava Eschau
SV Grafenrheinfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.20

Verein

SV Grafenrheinfeld
BS Oberdiirrbach

B>G Gochsheim
BSG Poppenhausen

KK SG Sulzbach
Kgl.priv.1447 Aschaffenburg

BSG Gochsheim

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.21

Verein

Kgl.priv.Volkach

39

UF

Jahr. Land 70m 70 m
60 UF 313 319
59 UF 2883 233
65 UF* 287 283
60 UF* 273 290
60 UF* 289 271
66 UF 277 278
477 UF 265 289
61 UF 289 262
62 UF* 283 266
60 UF 28> 258
7 UF 271 272
63 UF 260 280
57 UF 262 273
69 UF* 262 259
601 UF 266 246
65 UF 251 256
63 UF 222 258

60 UF 238 215
61 UF 201 138
62 UF 117 136
66 UF 1

Jahr. Land 70m 70m
64 UF 258 267
60 UF 2069 246
57 UF 213 279
57 UF 231 223
64 UF 216 232
65 UF 198 190
61 UF 136 194
59 UF 159 166

Jahr. Land 40m 40 m
90 UF 317 297
90 UF 251 266
09 UF 254 249
39 UF 235 217
90 UF 141 159
90 UF 120 158
90 UF 119 94

Jahr. Land 40m 40 m
289 293
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632
571

S7()
S63
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S
354
351
49
543
043
540
33
521
512
307
480
4353
339

2353

Total

525
515
492
454
448

388
380
325

Total

614
S17

03
452
300
278
213

Total
582
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Bogen - FITA - Runde

Schiilerklasse B

Name

171 e Grafmns Florian
2. 2B Schickerling Ralf

Schiilerklasse C
Start Nr Name

1. 1B Hefter Philipp
2. 1C Wetterich Jannick
3. 1A Bauer Hendnik

Jugendklasse

Start Nr Name

1. 11C Horak Franz
K’ 2. 12C Kogler Florian

2
3. 11B Foérster David
% 4. 12B Schwab Andreas
- 5. - 12A Miller Dominik
6. 11D Sittler Sven
7. 12D Koéniger Johannes

Jugendklasse /w

Start Nr Néjne

; '_' 8 v

1. 11A Morgenstern Eva

Juniorenklasse A
Start Nr Name

1. 26C Wischmak Gregor
2 . 26D Hamburger Manuel

Juniorenklasse A /w
Start Nr Name

A 1. 26A Vieweg Simone

Juniorenklasse B

Name

A 1. 26B Dietl Felix
2. 25D Eggers Rupert

Start Nr

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.22

Verein Jahr. Land 25 m
SG Klemlangheim 91 UF 293
BSG Gochsheim 91 UF 184
SpO Kennziffer:

Verein Jahr. Land 18 m
BSF Esselbach 93 UF 225
BSG Gochsheim 93 UF 151
KK SG Sulzbach 93 UF 109
SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.30

Verein Jahr. Land 60 m
Kgl.priv.Volkach 87 UF 272
SV Grafenrheinfeld 87 UF 223
BS Fiahrbriick 87 UF 195
KK SG Sulzbach 88 UF 217
SV Edelwelh Sailauf - 87 UF 196
BSG Poppenhausen 88 UF 126
BSG Poppenhausen 88 UF 40

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.31

Yerein

SV Grafnrheinfeld

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

BSG Gochsheim
TV 1894 Zeil

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

Kgl.priv.1447 Aschaffenburg

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

Kgl.priv.1447 Aschaffenburg

BS Fiahrbrick

Jahr, Land 60 m
87 UF 172
: 6.10.40
Jahr. Land 70m
83 UF 157
34 UF 1
. 6.10.41
Jahr. Land 70m
33 UF 132
: 6.10.42
Jahr. Land 70 m
8> UF 215
86 UF 1

25 m

275
¥ E

18 m

253
237
152

60 m

249

223
236
201

117
32

45

60 m
169

70 m
191

70 m
127

70 m
235

. Trff.

71
67

. Trft.

72
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52

. Trff.
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Total

568
407

Total

478
388
261

Total

521
446
431

418

313
208

8

Total
341

Total
348

Total
259

Total
450
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Altersklasse - SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.50
Start Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land 70m 70m . Trff. 10" X' Total
1. 18B Singer Erich SG Klemnlangheim 55 UF 282 283 72 7 3 565
2 . 18A Popp Giinther SV Grafenrheinfeld 50 UF 293 270 72 11 3 563
3. 21B Haas Herbert BSF Esselbach 49 UF 282 281 12 5 1 563
4, 17C Prinz Giinther BS Fihrbriick 49 UF 270 275 71 6 0 545
> . 16A Eibeck Robert SV 1917 Aschaffenburg 50 UF 260 267 72 5 1 527
6. 16D Galle Roland BSG Schweinfurt 51 UF 252 262 72 5 3 514
7. 20D Fischer Hermann SV Eichelkranz Premich 48 UF* 265 247 70 5 0 512
8. 16B Schmitt Franz Treff Schimborn 54 UF 259 240 70 3 0 499
9. 17D Halbey Friedhelm BS Oberdiirrbach 53 UF 245 228 69 9 2 473
10 . 18C Handke Berthold SG Konigsberg 50 UF 208 238 71 0 O 446
11. 17B Soéldner Klaus BSG Schweinfurt 55 UF 212 231 69 3 1 443
12, 21C Zehe Robert SV Eichelkranz Premich 52 UF 216 225 71 3 0 441
13. 21A Eiden Hermann SV Lohr 54 UF 202 235 70 4 1 437
14 . 17A Koch Manfred SV Eichelkranz Premich 52 UF* 227 206 67 2 1 433
Damen Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.51
Start Nr Naﬁle Verein Jahr. Land 70m 70m . Irfl. - 10" X' .Total
1. 13C Vieweg Renate Kgl.priv.1447 Aschaffenburg >1 UF 218 204 69 1 1 422
2 . 15B Eibeck Helga SV 1917 Aschaffenburg 51 UF 204 205 69 3 0 409
Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.60 )
Start Nr N ame Verein Jahr. Land 70m 70m

. Irff. 10" X' Total

1. 24A Schimpel Kurt SV Lohr 44 UF 126 125 55 2 0 251



BEZIRK - UNTERFRANKEN

Bezirks - Meisterschaft - 2002
Bogen - FITA - Runde

Schiitzenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.10

630 -

Start Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land 70m 70 m . ITrff. 10" X' Total
1. 21A Dittmer Alexander SV Edelweih Sailauf 63 UF* 329 332 72 26 9 661
2 . 23A Diimig Michael SV Edelweil Sailauf 65 UF* 319 341 72 28 10 660
3. 25B Lunz Burkard OV Edelweih Sailauf 62 UF* 327 331 72 26 14 658
4. 22B Hehn Edgar SV Bavaria Thulba 63 UF 321 335 72 27 6 656
J. 22A Zellmann Markus Tell Kleinostheim 69 UF 312 335 70 29 12 647
6. 15C Nigele Bernd BSG Gochsheim 60 UF* 320 320 72 20 5 640
7. 16B Ortloff Jens SV Wechterswinkel 67 UF* 321 316 72 18 4 637
8 . 23B Hepp Christian SV Elsava Eschau 61 UF 324 311 72 20 3 635
9. 24D Frank Martin BSV Ebfeld 58 UF* 313 322 72 19 6 635
10. 25A Mausbacher Olaf SG Konigsberg 62 UF 318 316 72 19 9 634
11. 17C Hofmann Helmut SP.Sch. Ditterswind 9 UF 312 320 72 21 5 632
12. 23C Bartky Andreas BSG Gochsheim 58 UF* 310 320 72 20 6
13. 25D Konrad Uwe BSG Schweinfurt 63 UF 321 306 71 25 9 627
14, 16D Martin Frank SV Almrausch Neuwirtshaus UF 306 317 72 16 4 623
15. 21D Hauck Stefan SV Wechterswinkel 80 UF* 297 322 72 17 4 619
16. 24A Gresser Johann BSV Ebfeld 58 UF* 313 304 72 17 6 617
1'7. 19D Schreppel Michael SG Konigsberg | 66 UF 309 307 70 16 2 616
18. 20D Rudek Marian - SV Wechterswinkel 60 UF* 306 308 72 20 9 614
19. 24B Korber Alois SV Grafenrheinfeld 58 UF* 307 307 72 17 4 614
20 . 18D Reuter Udo SP.Sch. Ditterswind 60 UF 302 309 72 11 5 611
21. 16C Bajer Hans SV Stockheim 62 UF 285 313 72 11 2 598
22 . 27D Jessberger Reinhold SV Grafenrheinfeld 65 UF* 297 296 72 6 0 593
23 . 21C Brand Jirgen SV Miltenberg 57 UF 282 295 71 11 4 577
24 . 28C Wetterich Jiirgen BSG Gochsheim 65 UF* 289 287 72 10 2 576
25 . 17D Hofstetter Thomas BGL SV Elfershausen UK 207 284 72 11 5 551
26 . 27C Dahm Markus BGL SV Elfershausen UF 254 247 72 7 1 501
2’7 . 25C Haschert Stefan SV Schiitzenlust Stockstadt 76 UF* 1 0 0 O 1
. 17A Kiihberger Alfred SV Schiitzenlust Stockstadt 59 UF* 1 0 0 O 1
. 17B Leiner Peter BSV Effeld ' 60 UF* 1 0 0 O 1
Damenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.11
Start Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land 70m 70m . Trif. 10" X' Total
1. 13B Zellmann Sonja Tell Kleinostheim 73 UF 319 322 72 18 5 641
2 . 13C Fischer Maria Kgl.priv.Volkach 51 UF* 317 313 72 20 4 630
3. 13A Reichert Doris Kgl.priv.Volkach 60 UF* 292 317 72 9 0 609
4. 15D Wenzel Ute Robin Hood Hosbach-Feldkahl 58 UF 308 296 72 11 3 604
5. 14B Wolf Johanna Kgl.priv.Volkach 49 UF* 296 308 72 7 1 604
6. 13D Keupp Ulrike BSV Effeld 57 UF 290 308 72 17 7 598
7. 15A Emmert Silke BGL SV Elfershausen 80 UF 293 296 72 10 1 589
8 . 14D Baumann-Segger Monika BSG Gochsheim 53 UF 288 296 72 6 0 584
9. 15B Thieme Karin Robin Hood Hosbach-Feldkahl 49 UF 267 291 69 14 1 558
10. 14A Gensmantel Evelyn Kgl.priv.Volkach 52 UF 264 269 71 5 4 833
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Schiilerklasse. offen Comp.

Name

4B Vohs Alexander
3A Diimig Simon

3C Hehn Tobias

4D Landrock Katharina
2A Nickles Nathalie

1.

2

3.

4

5.

6. 4C Diimig Christopher
7

8

9

0.

Start Nr

{£
gE
&
kﬁ

2C Konrad Patrick
2B Lunz Tobias .
3B Vieweg Sibylla

1 4A Lunz Christian

—Jugendklasse Comp. m/w
Start Nr Name

" 1. 11B Wehren Sebastian
&« 2. 11A Segger Larissa
4« 3. 11C Miiller Tobias
/< 4. 12A Hoos Rene
>, 12B Korber Bernd

Juniorenklasse Comp. m/w
Start Nr Name

1. 26A Englert Michael

/ ¢ 2. 14C Nagele Corinna
3. 26B Peters Simon

I 4. 26D Weinmann Benjamin
3. 26C Reinfelder Martin

Altersklasse Comp.

A

Start Nr Name

1. 16A Reichert Heinz
2. 19A Schulz Horst
3. 20A Wolf Willi

4. 20B Thieme Erich
5. 19B Fischer Horst
6
]
3

. 18C Striffler Eberhard
. 20C Daus Giinther
. 2 /B Lindner Ulrich

9. 23D Keupp Peter
10. 24C Segger Walter
11. 19C Kiichler Erich
12, 21B Gensmantel Manfred
13. 18A Braun Werner
14, 28A Newiger Bernd
15. 18B Born Karl Heinz

16. 27A Heim Bernhard
17, 22D Krapf Erich

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.20

Verein Jahr. Land
SV Schiitzenlust Stockstadt 90 UF
SV Edelweil Sailauf 89 UF*
SV Bavaria Thulba 90 UF
KK SG Sulzbach 89 UF
KK SG Sulzbach 89 UF
SV Edelweil Sailauf 90 UF*
BSG Schweinfurt 89 UF
SV Edelweih Sailauf 91 UF
Kgl.priv.1447 Aschaffenburg 39 UF
SV Edelweil Sailauf 92 UF
SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.30

Verein Jahr. Land
SV Elsava Eschau 87 UF
BSG Gochsheim 88 UF
SG Konigsberg 87 UF
BSV Waldaschaff 88 UF
SV Grafenrheinfeld 87 UF
SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.40

Verein Jahr. Land
BSV Waldaschaff 86 UF
BSG Gochsheim 85 UF
KK SG Sulzbach 82 UF
SG Kleinlangheim 86 UF
Tell Kleinostheim 85 UF
SpO Kennziffer; 6.15.50

Verein Jahr. Land
Kgl.priv.Volkach 56 UF*
Kgl.priv.1447 Aschaffenburg 35 UF
SV Eichelkranz Premich 54 UF
Robin Hood Hosbach-Feldkahl 45 UF
Kgl.priv.Volkach 51 UF*
Kgl.priv.1447 Aschaffenburg 35 UF
SV Dorfprozelten 50 UF
SG Mabbach >1 UF
BSV Ebfeld 56 UF
BSG Gochsheim 50 UF
BSG Gochsheim 54 UF*
Kgl.priv.Volkach 48 UF
Kgl.priv.Volkach 51 UF*
SG Malbach UF
Tell Kleinostheim 49 UF
Kgl.priv.SG Hammelburg 48 UF
TV 1894 Zeil 55 UF
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S23
S08
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Total
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Bogen - FITA - Runde
Sonntag 09. Juni 02

Mannschaftsergebnis : Schiitzenklasse

1. BSF Esselbach 19D
16C
22C

2. SG Kleinlangheim 20C
23D
228

3. SV Lohr 23C
24B
25B

Roth Friedrich

Hefter Josef
GOtz Helmut

Gussek Klaus
Weyermanns Giinther
Grafmanns Uwe

Trendel Riidiger

Amend Bernd
Christ Jurgen

” Mannschdftsergebnis . Schiilerklasse A

1. BSG Gochsheim 4C
- 2B

3B

Gloe Peter
Schickerling Ralf
Nigele Michael

Mannschaftsergebnis : Altersklasse

1. SV Eichelkranz Premich
21C

20D Fischer Hermann

Zehe Robert

17A Koch Manfred

>70)

363
335

560
554

349

543

340
312

503
407
213

512
441

433

1668

1663

1595

1123

1586
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